
From: 

To: undisclosed-recipients:; 

Subject: Online FedEx Tracking - 805067015176 

Date: Thu, 02 Apr 2015 15:07:55 +0000 

This tracking update has been requested by: 
Name: Anonymous 
E-mail: 
Tracking number 805067015176 

Ship date 
Destination 
Signed for by 
Service type 

Tracking results as of 

4/01/2015 
ST THOMAS VIRGIN ISLANDS, 

FedEx International Priority-Deliver Weekday 

Apr 2, 2015 10:07 AM 

Date/Time 
4/02/2015 
4/02/2015 
4/01/2015 

8:58 
4:32 
11:25 

am 
am 
pm 

Location/Activity 
CAROLINA, PR/At destination sort facility 
MEMPHIS, TN/Departed FedEx location 
MEMPHIS, TN/Arrived at FedEx location 

4/01/2015 9:51 pm NEWARK, NJ/Departed FedEx location 
4/01/2015 8:45 pm NEWARK, NJ/Arrived at FedEx location 
4/01/2015 8:05 pm BRONX, NY/Left FedEx origin facility 
4/01/2015 11:50 am NEW YORK, NY/Picked up 

Disclaimer 

This tracking update has been sent to you by FedEx on the behalf of the Requestor noted 
above. FedEx does not validate the authenticity of the request and does not validate, 
guarantee or warrant the authenticity of the request, the requestor's message, or the 
accuracy of this tracking update. For tracking results and fedex.com's terms of use, go to 
fedex.com. 
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