

From: "[REDACTED]"

To: undisclosed-recipients;

Subject: Online FedEx Tracking - 805067015176

Date: Thu, 02 Apr 2015 15:07:55 +0000

This tracking update has been requested by:

Name: Anonymous

E-mail: [REDACTED]

Tracking number 805067015176

Ship date 4/01/2015

Destination ST THOMAS VIRGIN ISLANDS,

Signed for by

Service type FedEx International Priority-Deliver Weekday

Tracking results as of Apr 2, 2015 10:07 AM

Date/Time	Location/Activity
4/02/2015 8:58 am	CAROLINA, PR/At destination sort facility
4/02/2015 4:32 am	MEMPHIS, TN/Departed FedEx location
4/01/2015 11:25 pm	MEMPHIS, TN/Arrived at FedEx location
4/01/2015 9:51 pm	NEWARK, NJ/Departed FedEx location
4/01/2015 8:45 pm	NEWARK, NJ/Arrived at FedEx location
4/01/2015 8:05 pm	BRONX, NY/Left FedEx origin facility
4/01/2015 11:50 am	NEW YORK, NY/Picked up

Disclaimer

This tracking update has been sent to you by FedEx on the behalf of the Requestor noted above. FedEx does not validate the authenticity of the request and does not validate, guarantee or warrant the authenticity of the request, the requestor's message, or the accuracy of this tracking update. For tracking results and fedex.com's terms of use, go to fedex.com.